
Subject: [Fwd: Re: Agenda Reports/Reconsideration of Issues]
Date: Sun, 16 Mar 2003 16:04:30 -0800

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: RE: Agenda Reports/Reconsideration of Issues
Date: Tue, 04 Mar 2003 09:13:47 -0800

From: Agnes Hilsen <Agnes_Hilsen@dnv.org>
To: Ernie Crist <ernie_crist@dnv.org>

CC: Mayor and Council - DNV <Council@dnv.org>, Directors Team <managecomm@dnv.org>,
"FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>, Ken Bennett <Ken_Bennett@dnv.org>

Councillor Crist.

As requested, your report re Canlan will be listed on a Closed meeting agenda in
accordance with the usual process.

With respect to your other request regarding the  Environmental Protection Bylaw, this
will require a report from you requesting reconsideration of the issue.  The request will
then be placed on an agenda.  If a motion supporting your request for reconsideration is
supported by a majority of Council members, then the issue can then be reconsidered.

Agnes Hilsen
Municipal Clerk
District of North Vancouver

ahilsen@dnv.org
Tel: 604-990-2207 Fax:604-984-9637

>  -----Original Message-----
> From:         Ernie Crist  
> Sent: March 4, 2003 7:49 AM
> To:   Agnes Hilsen
> Cc:   Mayor and Council - DNV; Directors Team; FONVCA (E-mail); Ken Bennett
> Subject:      
> 
> Ms Hilsen:
> 
> Notwithstanding Mayor Bell's comments re Canlan at last night's In Camera meeting,  I
wish the item to  be listed and be processed as such. I also wish the District Tree (
Hypocracy) Bylaw to come back as soon as  possible and /or as soon as there is a full
Council. 
> 
> Thank you,
> 
> Ernie Crist 
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